
Virtual Business Networking  

Tuesday 13th June 2023 | 10:30am – 12:00pm |  

Sponsored by: Furley Page  

Name Company Email Address 

Amy Claw The Young lives foundation Amy.claw@ylf.org.uk 

Andy Harris A1WebStats andy@a1webstats.com 

Anita Lewis Relocate to East Kent anita@relocatetoeastkent.co.uk 

Brian Wakefield BBN brian@bbnetworking.co.uk 

Carly Northwood Rift R&D cnorthwood@riftgroup.com 

Caroline Handley Whitcombe HR help@whitcombehr.co.uk 

David Proud Proud Business 
Productions 

david@proudbusinessproductions.com 

David Dadswell Heart of Kent Hospice david.dadswell@hokh.co.uk 

Gareth Phillips TCS Computer Services 
Limited 

gareth.phillips@tcscs.co.uk 

Graham Hedley G M Hedley, Chartered 
Secretaries 

ghedleycosec@gmail.com 

Helen McCabe Wave Community Bank helen.mccabe@wavecb.org.uk 

Hermione Sihukai Hermione Sihukai 
Business Strategy Ltd 

Alignmentbusinessstrategy@gmail.com 

Jen Howell Howell & Hicks Creative jen@hh-creative.com 

Joanne Jones North Kent College jojones@northkent.ac.uk 

Karen Cresswell Kings Hill Marketing 
Consultancy Ltd 

karen@kingshillmarketing.co.uk 

Kelly Richardson Furley Page kr@furleypage.co.uk 

Lindley Baptiste Whozoo lindleybaptiste@whozoo.co.uk 

Lucia Dello Dello Insights lucia@delloinsights.com 

Marie Njie Recruitment Best Practice marie@rbpuk.co.uk 

Martin Whiskin n/a martin@martinwhiskin.co.uk 

Matthew Ramsden R&R Audio Visual Ltd m.ramsden@rrav.co.uk 

Naomi Wilcox Copper Rivet Distillery naomi@copperrivetdistillery.com 

Paul Makoff-Clark CDRM Services  

Paul Connor Fetcher Dog paul.connor@fetcherdog.com 

Phil Greene VR Sani-Co Ltd phil@vrsani-co.co.uk 

Rachel Gray-Moon Brandspace Media rachel@brandspacemedia.co.uk 

Shannon Simmons Maxwell Davies Limited  

Sheila Gwillam-Winter SJGW Associates Limited johnandsheila@minibills.co.uk 

Simon Ricketts SIM Motorsport simon.ricketts@simmotorsport.co.uk 

Simon Pollard Simon Pollard simple life  
Garden Design and 
wellbeing 

Simon@simplelifeltd.co.uk 

Tim Weedon Resource Development 
(UK) Ltd 

tim.weedon@rduk.co.uk 

 

Please Note: This list of attendees was printed on Tuesday 13th June 2023 at 16:00pm 
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